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NAME 1

JESSICA BLOYE, JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES
QUAIL CREEK HOA

EDMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT, BRETT TOWNE
BARBEE BRIAN CRAIG 2012 TRUST
BARNES MEGAN D 2010 IRREV TRUST
BART BAKER GROUP LLC

BOLTON DAVID W LIVING TRUST
CANTRELL METRO PROPERTIES LLC
CARTER BRIAN RONALD

GRATITUDE REAL ESTATE LLC

HLZM LLC

HPCP INVESTMENTS LLC

KAZA PROPERTIES LLC

MAILINGADDRESS

1 E SHERIDAN AVE, STE 200

CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

11032 QUAIL CREEK RD, STE 211 OKLAHOMA CITY

1001 W DANFORTH
3417 STONE BROOK CT
3433 STONE BROOK CT
18288 WHITETAIL CT
3413 STONE BROOK CT
3404 NW 135TH ST, Unit G
3441 STONE BROOK CT
9150 N MAY AVE

16644 LITTLE LEAF LN
13939 NORTHWEST FWY
3418 NW 135TH ST

MCCOY HUGH & CAROL TRS, MCCOY HUGH & CAROL REV TRL 3421 STONE BROOK CT

MEK PARTNERS LLC
MYERS JULIE, MYERS STEVE

PO BOX 14009
3425 STONE BROOK CT

OM GANESHAYA NAMAHA LLC, SHETH KETANKUMAR K & RIT 1905 S MERIDIAN AVE

PARMLEY GLINDA M TRUST
RAY LAURIE ANN 1996 REV TRUST
ROBERTS ERIC V & LEIGH

ROBERTS ERIC V & LEIGH B TRS, ROBERTS LIV TRUST

SR HOTELS INC

SLEEP STUDIO PROPERTIES LLC
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

STONE BROOK HOA

STOUT BETTY & MARGO LU ANN TRS, STOUT LUAAN TRUST
TEMPLETON FAMILY LIVING TRUST, TEMPLETON DARRELL W

& BELVA TRS
TORLLC

WAUGH BROTHERS LLC
WEST MEMORIAL HOLDINGS LLC
WILLAYI NULLACIA

3424 STONEBROOK CT
3409 STONE BROOK CT
3449 STONE BROOK CT
3449 STONE BROOK CT
12013 N I 35 SERVICE RD
3434 W RENO AVE

PO BOX 52000

PO BOX 21039

3308 STONE BROOK

3437 STONE BROOK CT

2929 NW 138TH ST
1920 OAK CREEK DR
3422 NW135TH ST
3465 BRUSH CREEK RD

EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND

HOUSTON

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

STATE

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
TX
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK

ZIPCODE

73104
73120
73003
73120
73120
73012
73120
73120
73120
73120
73012
77040
73120
73120
73113
73120
73108
73120
73120
73120
73120
73131
73107
73152
73156
73120

73120

73134
73034
73120
73120



